Summary of Solar & Wind Incentives and Rebates in state of Indiana:

State/Region/Utility	Solar/Wind Technology	Solar/Wind Incentive or Rebate Description
Indiana (IN)	Wind Turbine	NIPSCO Feed-in Tariff 100kW-2MW Wind: \$
Utility: Northern Indiana Pub Serv		0.10 per kWh x 15 years » link
Co		·
Applies to: Residential & Business		
Indiana (IN)	Wind Turbine	NIPSCO Feed-in Tariff < 100kW Wind: \$ 0.17
Utility: Northern Indiana Pub Serv		per kWh x 15 years » link
Co		
Applies to: Residential & Business		
Indiana (IN)	Solar Electric (PV)	NIPSCO Feed-in Tariff 10kW - 2MW PV: \$
Utility: Northern Indiana Pub Serv		0.26 per kWh x 15 years <u>» link</u>
Со		
Applies to: Residential & Business		
Indiana (IN)	Solar Electric (PV)	NIPSCO Feed-in Tariff < 10kW PV: \$ 0.30 per
Utility: Northern Indiana Pub Serv	7	kWh x 15 years <u>» link</u>
Co		<i>\(\)</i>
Applies to: Residential & Business		
Indiana (IN)	Solar Electric (PV)	IP & L - Rate REP (\$ 0.24 / kWh x 10 yrs. Small
Utility: Indianapolis Power &		solar facilities: 20 kW to 100 kW) <u>» link</u>
Light Co		
Applies to: Residential & Business	W 100 H	
Indiana (IN)	Wi <mark>nd</mark> Turbine	IP & L - Rate REP (\$ 0.14 / kWh x 10 yrs. Small
Utility: Indianapolis Power &		wind facilities: 50 kW to 100 kW) <u>» link</u>
Light Co Applies to: Residential & Business		
Indiana (IN)	Wind Turbine	IP & L - Rate REP (\$ 0.105 / kWh x 10 yrs.
Utility: Indianapolis Power &	Wind Turbine	Mid-size wind facilities: 100 kW to 1 MW) »
Light Co		link
Applies to: Residential & Business		Time 1
Indiana (IN)	Wind Turbine	IP & L - Rate REP (\$ 0.075 / kWh x 10 yrs.
Utility: Indianapolis Power &	VV 2220 2 02 02 22	Large wind facilities: > 1 MW) » link
Light Co		/
Applies to: Residential & Business		
Indiana (IN)	Solar Electric (PV)	IP & L PV Rebate (\$ 2 /Watt of Inverter
Utility: Indianapolis Power &		nameplate rating, 1kW-20 kW, \$ 4k max) <u>» link</u>
Light Co		
Applies to: Residential & Business		
Indiana (IN)	Wind Turbine	IP & L Wind Rebate (\$ 1 /watt, 1kW-50 kW,
Utility: Indianapolis Power &		\$ 4k max) <u>» link</u>
Light Co		
Applies to: Residential & Business		
Indiana (IN)	Solar Electric (PV)	IP & L - Rate REP (\$ 0.20 / kWh x 10 yrs. Large
Utility: Indianapolis Power &		solar facilities: 100 kW to 10 MW) » link
Light Co		
Applies to: Residential & Business		